
Recorrido :                Denia - Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 10.04.2004

TOTAL YATES 
CLASIFICACION GENERAL 

Millas 117,0

Salida 08.04.04  16:10:00

GENERAL

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
E 347 ROCINANTE III MF 43 Alberto Martinez Flechoso CN Altea 1,120 09.04.04 07:34:21 2 00. 15:42:50 00. 17:35:59 1
A3 249 MARINA GREENWICH DUFOUR TROPHY 334 Ramón Junemmann CN Mascarat 1,014 09.04.04 09:44:50 00. 17:34:50 00. 17:49:36 2
A3 253 CHAMBA J 109 Antonio Mus Caro RCN de Palma 1,034 09.04.04 09:34:34 00. 17:24:34 00. 18:00:05 3
I2 318 TRAMONTANA FORTUNA 9 Tomás J. Noguera González CN Los Urrutias 0,916 09.04.04 11:51:51 00. 19:41:51 00. 18:02:34 4
E 251 IMAGINARTE First 40,7 Javier Santana Delgado RCR Alicante 1,072 09.04.04 08:45:34 2 00. 16:55:29 00. 18:08:36 5
B 349 ESQUITX III RUSH 32 Vicente Tur Planells CN Ibiza 0,917 09.04.04 12:08:58 00. 19:58:58 00. 18:19:27 6
I1 227 PEGGY CUATRO CENTURION 61 Vicente Castañer Martorell RCR Alicante 1,200 09.04.04 07:30:14 00. 15:20:14 00. 18:24:17 7
E 506 ITACA IX FIRST 47,7 Manuel Gallego Frontera CN Calpe 1,164 09.04.04 07:41:30 2 00. 15:50:08 00. 18:25:57 8
A2 296 APROACHE FIRST 36,7 Pablo Mira Caracena CN Altea 1,035 09.04.04 10:04:03 00. 17:54:03 00. 18:31:39 9

AH2 309 MARAGUA SUN ODYSSEY 37 Antonio Fuentes Aguilera CN de Javea 0,937 09.04.04 11:57:11 00. 19:47:11 00. 18:32:23 10
I2 341 CARPE DIEM VII DEHLER 37 CES Cesar Enrique Pintor RCN Palma 0,971 09.04.04 11:22:00 00. 19:12:00 00. 18:38:36 11
A1 323 MYRACH IBIZA SUN ODYSSEY 52,2 Antonio Huerta Briz PD Ibiza Nueva 1,045 09.04.04 10:10:39 00. 18:00:39 00. 18:49:17 12
C 298 VELAMAR XV ELVSTRÖM 30,5 CRUISER Jaume Josep Cabot Llompart RCN de Palma 0,920 09.04.04 12:43:40 00. 20:33:40 00. 18:54:58 13
I1 510 CHRISKA HALLBERG RASSY 42 Cristoph Petersen CN Sta. Eulalia 0,954 09.04.04 12:01:10 00. 19:51:10 00. 18:56:22 14
E 303 MICOLOCO SELECTION 37 Iñigo Anza Auirrezabala CN Aguilas 1,008 09.04.04 10:36:12 2 00. 18:48:19 00. 18:57:21 15
E 509 VENTO ONE TONE BRUCE FARR Carlos Costa Vich CN Sta. Eulalia 1,079 09.04.04 09:24:16 2 00. 17:34:57 00. 18:58:18 16
A2 312 MAR MENOR RON HOLLAND 40 Darío Bernabe RCN Torrevieja 1,018 09.04.04 10:50:08 00. 18:40:08 00. 19:00:18 17

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2004



E 209 BERLINGUIÑO X 612 Q.B.GTE Reg. Ignacio Dominguez Garcia LDY COPENHAGUE 1,239 09.04.04 07:29:50 2 00. 15:38:14 00. 19:22:28 18
A3 226 CHIPI DOS BAVARIA 36 José Pastor Rosado CN Sta.  Pola 0,994 09.04.04 11:42:38 00. 19:32:38 00. 19:25:36 19
A1 338 OASIS BENETEAU 57 Amando Diaz González CN Denia 1,123 09.04.04 09:34:40 00. 17:24:40 00. 19:33:10 20

AH3 203 SPACE IBIZA SUN FAST 32i José Rosello Tur CN St. Antoni 0,958 09.04.04 12:35:00 00. 20:25:00 00. 19:33:33 21
AG2 329 UNPLUGGED ELAN 40 Arne Ploch RCN Palma 1,017 09.04.04 11:29:40 00. 19:19:40 00. 19:39:23 22

C 243 ARGOS HOLLMAN 42 Luciano Diez Canedo del Prado CN Ibiza 0,933 09.04.04 13:18:18 00. 21:08:18 00. 19:43:19 23
CG 343 THALATTA MIGLISTSCH Cutter Marconi Rafael Serratosa Caturla CN Moraira 0,919 09.04.04 13:54:20 00. 21:44:20 00. 19:58:41 24
I2 328 ESTELA OCEANIS 350 Gabriel Dolç i Mateu CN Arenal 0,911 09.04.04 14:22:02 00. 22:12:02 00. 20:13:29 25
E 214 MANYAC PRIMERO X 362 S Carlos Tur CN Ibiza 1,037 09.04.04 11:27:35 2 00. 19:40:44 00. 20:24:25 26
E 211 ESCUALO TRES BAVARIA 49 Marcelino Cardona CN Denia 1,104 09.04.04 10:18:51 2 00. 18:30:38 00. 20:26:08 27
I1 333 JUNO SUN MAGIC 44 Jesús Penelas Santos Independiente 1,020 09.04.04 12:14:39 00. 20:04:39 00. 20:28:45 28
E 235 K.S. JOD 35 Vicente Amengual Ribas CN Sta.Eulalia del Rio 1,032 09.04.04 11:40:21 2 00. 19:53:45 00. 20:31:57 29
A3 260 KUPIKI BAVARIA 34 José Fco. Navas San Nicolas RCR Cartagena 0,925 09.04.04 14:25:53 00. 22:15:53 00. 20:35:42 30
A2 507 CORREDOR TRES DUFOUR 38 Classic Joaquin Valero Pomares RCR Alicante 1,020 09.04.04 12:30:15 00. 20:20:15 00. 20:44:39 31
E 254 ALTESA FIRST 40,7 Luis Gutierrez RCN Valencia 1,079 09.04.04 11:12:57 2 00. 19:25:49 00. 20:57:54 32
A2 267 PAMPO OCEANIS 393 Clipper Fernando Llasera Basterra Independiente 0,938 09.04.04 14:35:50 00. 22:25:50 00. 21:02:24 33
A1 276 BAILON SUN ODYSSEY 45,2 Pascual Román Macia RCR Alicante 1,069 09.04.04 11:53:50 00. 19:43:50 00. 21:05:31 34
A3 320 MALELE OCEANIS 321 Antonio Ramón Canet RCN Valencia 0,915 09.04.04 15:27:41 00. 23:17:41 00. 21:18:53 35
C 335 VORMAR DRAC ONE TON Salvador Payá Llorent RCR Alicante 0,940 09.04.04 14:52:45 00. 22:42:45 00. 21:20:59 36
I1 301 CHIRISA III OCEANIS 500 Mendo Salvador Frasquet CN Denia 1,053 09.04.04 13:03:09 00. 20:53:09 00. 21:59:34 37
I2 288 ARUBA FURIA 32 Javier Blasco Felipe RCN Palma 0,941 09.04.04 15:44:26 00. 23:34:26 00. 22:10:59 38
A1 239 NEXUS IV SUN ODYSSEY 45.1 Joaquim Pardo Alsina CM Mahon 1,061 09.04.04 13:13:18 00. 21:03:18 00. 22:20:22 39
B 206 AURORA ES FURIA 37 Clemente Guijarro Aparicio RCN Torrevieja 0,974 09.04.04 15:14:31 00. 23:04:31 00. 22:28:31 40
A1 344 EL DIVINO OCEANIS 461 Juan Bibiloni Martorell Independiente 1,050 09.04.04 13:40:03 00. 21:30:03 00. 22:34:33 41
EH 300 GREISA FIRST 27,7 Francisco Javier García Peña CN Castro Urdiales 0,982 09.04.04 15:01:03 2 00. 23:18:28 00. 22:53:18 42
A2 297 TARABYA OCEANIS 393 Jorge J. Miquel Calatayud CN Denia 0,981 09.04.04 15:46:58 00. 23:36:58 00. 23:10:03 43
A3 306 TOLETUM BAVARIA 36 DK Jose Luis Juzgado de la Rosa CN Denia 0,971 09.04.04 16:45:14 01. 00:35:14 00. 23:52:27 44
C 233 BILITIS NORTH WIND Ocean Racer Javier Altamirano Macarron PD Benalmadena 0,963 09.04.04 16:57:44 01. 00:47:44 00. 23:52:41 45
C 234 DRAGUEUR HALLBERG RASSY 41 Angel Sainz de la Maza RCN Palma 0,978 09.04.04 17:22:04 01. 01:12:04 01. 00:38:48 46
I1 352 SOLITARIO PRIMERO SWEDEN YACHTS 38 Vicente Vilanova Martinez Falero CN Denia 1,001 09.04.04 16:54:44 01. 00:44:44 01. 00:46:13 47
A3 314 NEW SPIRIT BAVARIA 36 Carlos Lerma Barragan CN Valencia 0,999 09.04.04 18:35:31 01. 02:25:31 01. 02:23:56 48
A1 217 ARTEMIS III SUN ODYSSEY 42,2 Ignacio Garcia Raga Independiente 1,014 09.04.04 18:33:19 01. 02:23:19 01. 02:45:29 49
A3 336 GOLFIÑO VI BAVARIA 36 Vicente Marquez Bachiller Independiente 0,999 09.04.04 22:05:02 01. 05:55:02 01. 05:53:14 52
A2 202 AIRE BAVARIA 37 Juan Fco. Garcia de Alcaraz CN Aguilas 0,938 DNF DNF 52
A3 212 SEDDNA ELAN 333 Mª Encarna Ramos Maestre CN Sta. Pola 0,986 DNF DNF 52
A2 215 CORREDOR VIII GIBSEA 37 José Mª Gonzalez Valls CINA 0,920 DNF DNF 52
C 223 SWANY SWAN 44 Gonzalo Infante Martinez Pardo RCR Alicante 1,009 DNF DNF 52
I1 240 GLADIATOR OCEANIS 440 Fernando Ojeda Redondo Independiente 0,981 DNF DNF 52
I1 252 CONDOR OF SPAIN HUNTER LEGEND 45 Carlos Fernandez Martos CN Javea 1,045 DNF DNF 52
I2 255 HESPERIA KALIK 33 José Carceller Folch EV Antares 0,940 DNF DNF 52



I1 264 MAJARA NORTH WIND 55 Fernando Rasche Aparicio CN Calpe 1,061 DNF DNF 52
I1 270 ISBJORN ETAP 38i Juan B. Postigo Morato CN Javea 0,980 DNF DNF 52
I1 272 WHITESTAR OCEANIS 440 Miguel Santos de Quevedo CN Pto. Sherry 0,986 DNF DNF 52
I1 287 ARES BRISA 40 Ernesto Toledo Alpera RCR Alicante 0.964 DNF DNF 52

CG 302 SIGILO NORTH WIND Ocean Racer José Luís Lahidalga de Gareaga RCR Alicante 0,954 DNF DNF 52
IH2 305 AZUL III FIRST 285 José Mª Unzurrunzaga Campoy CM Garrucha 0,895 DNF DNF 52
A2 308 MAGNA PITYUSA OCEANIS 393 Clipper Walter A. Besterio CN Sta. Eulalia 0,947 DNF DNF 52
B 311 TAMBOR UNO ALOA 45 Carlos de Lecea Machado CN los Nietos 1,000 DNF DNF 52
A2 324 ANGLE BENETEAU 36,7 Vicente Hernandez Soler CN Denia 0,984 DNF DNF 52
A1 325 BELVEDERE BENETEAU 57 Jesús Aparicio Bernal CN Denia 1,118 DNF DNF 52
A3 327 EUREKA SUN ODYSSEY 34,2 José Mª Palazón Azorín CN Campello 0,949 DNF DNF 52
A1 330 KELIAN III Oceanis 411 Antonio Puig Amoros CN Denia 1,012 DNF DNF 52
EG 332 TSUNAMI II FIRST 40,7 José Carlos Mora Díaz RCN Valencia 1,091 DNF DNF 52
A1 340 GUACAMAYA BENETEAU 50 Antonio Marchal Marchal CN Denia 1,100 DNF DNF 52
E 201 VGC SELECTION 37 José Antonio Torres Ripoll CN Ibiza 1,002 DNF DNF 52
A1 204 CARAMBA II SUN ODYSSEY 45,1 Carlos Sordo Letang Independiente 1,045 DNF DNF 52
I1 208 KRONOS IV GRAND SOLEIL 46 Andrés Fernández Mensaque CNS del Sur 1,017 DNF DNF 52
A3 216 MERIDIONAL OCEANIS 331 Pedro Amores de la Viña M. las Dunas 0,927 DNF DNF 52
A1 218 MERAK OCEANIS 441 Estanislao José Riera Llorca CN Denia 0,886 DNF DNF 52
E 219 BRAMASOLE I FIRST 47.7 Juan José Albert Canalejo RCR Alicante 1,161 DNF DNF 52
I2 221 BALÚ BAVARIA 370 Jesús Mª Marco Martinez RCN Torrevieja 0,965 DNF DNF 52
A1 225 SALPA IV BAVARIA 49 Francisco José Moratal RCN Valencia 1,082 DNF DNF 52
A2 228 LA BUSCANA BAVARIA 38 Miles Turner CN Denia 0,966 DNF DNF 52

AH3 229 BE CAREFUL! DEHLER 29 Jacobo Guillermo Borras CN Oliva 0,945 DNF DNF 52
B 230 JUDYROSE BELLIURE 40 Carlo d'Amore Independiente 0,985 DNF DNF 52
C 231 EL CID PROTOTYPE (Clasico) José Alcaraz Sanchez CN Villa de San Pedro 0,995 DNF DNF 52

BG 232 COLOMBA SLOOP 35' Francisco Vaño Samper CN San Pedro Pinatar 0,830 DNF DNF 52
A2 237 MULLINAHONE BAVARIA 40 José Mª Meseguer Huertas Independiente 1,004 DNF DNF 52
A2 238 WAVESAILER BAVARIA 40 José Antonio Rivera Roca MD Alicante 0,977 DNF DNF 52
I1 242 ALBATROS DOSMIL SUN ODYSSEY 42,2 José Alfredo López Independiente 1,014 DNF DNF 52
I2 244 CHEQUEBE FIRST 38.5 José Luís Hernández Soler CN Denia 1,024 DNF DNF 52
A1 245 CAYO COCO DUFOUR 43 Classic Miguel Garcia Garcia Independiente 1,017 DNF DNF 52
I2 246 TANIT I FIRST 35 S 5 Carlos Martinez Garcia CN Campello 0,991 DNF DNF 52
A3 247 CORREDOR IX DUFOUR 34 Federico Ferrer CN Campello 0,981 DNF DNF 52
I1 248 VALHALA BAVARIA 44 Raul Martinez Marquez Independiente 1,082 DNF DNF 52

AG2 256 POSEIDON CINCO DUFOUR 38 Classic Cesar Palazon Sanchez CN Mar Menor 0,985 DNF DNF 52
A1 257 MOWET OCEANIS 411 Victor Bertolin Muñoz PD Pobla Marina 1,000 DNF DNF 52
A3 258 MARUAL BAVARIA 36 Juan Morell Ferrá CN Denia 0,999 DNF DNF 52
B 259 RABOSA OCEANIS 40 Juan Puchades Hernandez RCN Valencia 0,990 DNF DNF 52
A1 261 CORREDOR IV DUFOUR 43 Classic Daniel Sújar Garcia Independiente 0,988 DNF DNF 52



C 262 MUPHASA IMURA CORONADO 35 Andres F. Palou Gimenez CR Mar Menor 0,848 DNF DNF 52
A2 263 MARINA BAVARIA 40 José Fco. Murcia Heredia CN Mar Menor 0,989 DNF DNF 52
I2 265 LIBUR FURIA 332 José Antonio Santos Amo RCR Alicante 0,909 DNF DNF 52
A3 266 CALCETINES BAVARIA 36 Fco. Javier Mira Guerrero Independiente 1,004 DNF DNF 52
A2 268 MINIS OCEANIS 373 Clipper José Luís Fernandez Lirón Independiente 0,920 DNF DNF 52
C 271 MAYDAMAR ARPEGE 9.25 José Luís Hernandez Blanco CN Torre de la Horadada 0,889 DNF DNF 52
A3 273 JAWS . TWO OCEANIS 361Salvador García Jardines                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       CN Oropesa 0,964 DNF DNF 52
A2 274 PEU SUN ODYSSEY 40 Ramón Hernandez de la Huerta RCR Alicante 0,983 DNF DNF 52
I2 275 SMOLLET DEHLER 31 Haatmuth Frieske CN Denia 0.964 DNF DNF 52
C 277 LOS MINU ENDURANCE 35 José Alberto Matrtinez-Minuesa CN Gandia 0,879 DNF DNF 52
A1 279 CLAIRE I ATOLL 43 Andrés Arrue Gil EV Antares 1,030 DNF DNF 52
B 280 AMAZING GRACE MORGAN 462 Juan Luis Serra Independiente 1,020 DNF DNF 52
A1 281 FERMAR OCEANIS 411 Carlos Benavide Fisure M. Denia 0,992 DNF DNF 52
B 282 ARLEQUIN SWEDEN YACHTS 340 Antonio Almeria Valdeón M.Denia 0,923 DNF DNF 52
B 283 STELLA MARIS COMPIS 36 Robert Sterner de Leon RCN Torrevieja 0,958 DNF DNF 52
B 285 LASAI BELUGA CHIEN  YU 43 Gerardo Sigler Vizcaino Port Sa Playa 0,908 DNF DNF 52
B 286 KELONE SUN KISS 44 Alberto Castellano Paulis RCR Alicante 1,020 DNF DNF 52
B 289 PHISALIA CAYENNE 41 Rafael Hernandez Blanco CN Oropesa 1,000 DNF DNF 52
E 290 EL SINDICATO IMX 40 Manuel Lencero CN Campomanes 1,116 DNF DNF 52
I2 293 L'AMIC C&C 37 Vicente Pineda Costa CN Denia 1,053 DNF DNF 52
A3 294 PONDIKI DUFOUR 36 Evaristo Alvarez Rodriguez CV Zamora 0.996 DNF DNF 52
CG 295 MIUCHA IV PUMA 34 Francisco Mier Belizon CN Denia 0,913 DNF DNF 52
BH 299 LIBRA II DUFOUR 31 Angel Landabaso Alvarez Independiente 0.882 DNF DNF 52
B 304 ALDABRA DOS PUMA 38 K Santiago Gordillo Llovet Independiente 0,963 DNF DNF 52
E 307 PLIS PLAY FARR 520 Vicente García Torres RCR Alicante 1,299 DNF DNF 52
A1 310 REPOS GIBSEA 41 José Mª Trujillo Merida RCR Alicante 0,974 DNF DNF 52
A3 316 PRINZOLA BAVARIA 36 Jesús Rodriguez Seara M. Alicante 0,946 DNF DNF 52
CH 317 EL MOROMANCO PUMA 34 Nicolas Piñero Galido CV Garrucha 0,924 DNF DNF 52
AG3 319 YAO YAI NADIR 335 José Luís Cano Valverde CN Villa St. Pedro 0,953 DNF DNF 52
A3 321 ALVEDRO FIRST 27,7 Pedro Servet Gonzalez RCN Valencia 0,986 DNF DNF 52

AH1 326 ANXOS COPTO OCEANIS 411 Antonio Piñero Sáenz CN S. Pedro del Pinar 1,000 DNF DNF 52
AH3 331 ARUME OCEANIS 311 Jorge Díaz Cadorniga CV Garrucha 0,928 DNF DNF 52
A3 334 ALYMA BAVARIA 32 Alfredo Feliu Sagala CN Denia 0,954 DNF DNF 52
B 337 CRISTINA VII MIKADO 57 Julio Fernandez Jimenez CN Sta. Pola 0,990 DNF DNF 52
I2 339 JAMURO PUMA 37 Raul Hernandez Alcolea PD Luís Campomanes 0,896 DNF DNF 52
A3 342 PATAPALO III BAVARIA 36 Enrique Sanchez-Prieto Independiente 0,974 DNF DNF 52
C 348 CARICIAS MISTRAL 40 Rafael Rodriguez Martín RCN Castellon 1,000 DNF DNF 52
I1 351 AKRA SUN MAGIC 44 Juan Rodriguez Marín RCR Alicante 1,036 DNF DNF 52
A3 426 VIEJO LOBO BAVARIA 34 Juan José Leiva Dominguez C Saladillo Algeciras 0,938 DNF DNF 52
A3 428 CARAY BAVARIA 36 Juan Pedro de la Llave Ruiz EV Fuerza 6 0,979 DNF DNF 52



C 429 SOTILEZA PUMA 34 Alejandro Grau Vilar CN Cullera 0,934 DNF DNF 52
I2 430 ALMENDORA RO 300 Antonio L. Piedra de Morlán RCR Alicante 0,937 DNF DNF 52
A2 431 PATRICIA IV BAVARIA 40 Javier Escario Jover CN Denia 1,004 DNF DNF 52
I1 505 TIRANT PRIMER PROTOPIPO GOLETA Juan Puig Espinosa Independiente 1,186 DNF DNF 52
B 508 MUFTI IV ROC 129 Pablo Jimenez Bastida Independiente 0,975 DNF DNF 52
A2 269 ANAEL DOS DUFOUR 40 Antonio Alonso Balaguer PD Alicante 1,040 DNF DNF 52
I2 205 INSOTEL BLUE BROTHERS II X 332 Javier Marí Washbourns CN Ibiza 1,012 DNC DNC 149
I1 207 ROCIO II TONI CASTRO 84 Miguel Nigorra Oliver CN Sta. Ponsa 1,225 DNC DNC 149
I2 220 HALCON MALTES FIRST 35 S 5 Florian Macarron Antiñolo Independiente 0,981 DNC DNC 149
A3 222 SELINA II OCEANIS 331 Clipper Eduardo Alvarez Tormo Independiente 0,923 DNC DNC 149

AH2 224 BELEN UNO DOUFOUR 40 Francisco Javier Serrano Independiente 1,044 DNC DNC 149
I2 236 SIRIUS V FORTUNA 9 Eduard Crusells CM Mahon 0,927 DNC DNC 149

IH2 241 CHITIKANA OCEANIS 300 Manuel Gago Areces Independiente 0,877 DNC DNC 149
I1 250 ALBIREO ELAN 43 Ernesto Collado EV Antares 1,029 DNC DNC 149
C 278 SELENE II A. Cabanellas Pollensa Marcelino Conesa RCN Valencia 1,000 DNC DNC 149
A2 284 SES BRUIXES GRAND SOLEIL 40 Ventura Martinez RCR Alicante 1,099 DNC DNC 149
B 291 MANDARIN FORMOSA 41 Luís Prat Garcia CN Moraira 1,000 DNC DNC 149
C 292 JOSEPHINE OF HAMBLE Sparkmann & Stephens José Mª Uriarte CN Pto. Cristo 1,000 DNC DNC 149
A1 315 GOYZA BERRI SUN ODYSSEY 45.2 José Carlos de Goyeneche M. Denia 1,083 DNC DNC 149
A3 322 PUNTA SAL OCEANIS 331 Clipper Juan Carlos Saez Azorin CN Sta. Pola 0,931 DNF DNF 149
A1 345 KEPPER QUINTO POLILLON GEMINI 52 MED Joaquin Peñalver Perez-Mateos PD Ibiza Nueva 1,000 DNC DNC 149
I1 350 BREL FURIA 372 Antoni Genis Ferrer RCN Valencia 0,969 DNC DNC 149



Recorrido :                Denia - Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 10.04.2004

TOTAL YATES 21
CLASIFICACION    ALFA 1

Millas 117,0

Salida 08.04.04  16:10:00

ALFA 1

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A1 323 MYRACH IBIZA SUN ODYSSEY 52,2 Antonio Huerta Briz PD Ibiza Nueva 1,045 09.04.04 10:10:39 00. 18:00:39 00. 18:49:17 1
A1 338 OASIS BENETEAU 57 Amando Diaz González CN Denia 1,123 09.04.04 09:34:40 00. 17:24:40 00. 19:33:10 2
A1 276 BAILON SUN ODYSSEY 45,2 Pascual Román Macia RCR Alicante 1,069 09.04.04 11:53:50 00. 19:43:50 00. 21:05:31 3
A1 239 NEXUS IV SUN ODYSSEY 45.1 Joaquim Pardo Alsina CM Mahon 1,061 09.04.04 13:13:18 00. 21:03:18 00. 22:20:22 4
A1 344 EL DIVINO OCEANIS 461 Juan Bibiloni Martorell Independiente 1,050 09.04.04 13:40:03 00. 21:30:03 00. 22:34:33 5
A1 217 ARTEMIS III SUN ODYSSEY 42,2 Ignacio Garcia Raga Independiente 1,014 09.04.04 18:33:19 01. 02:23:19 01. 02:45:29 6
A1 325 BELVEDERE BENETEAU 57 Jesús Aparicio Bernal CN Denia 1,118 DNF DNF 7
A1 330 KELIAN III Oceanis 411 Antonio Puig Amoros CN Denia 1,012 DNF DNF 7
A1 340 GUACAMAYA BENETEAU 50 Antonio Marchal Marchal CN Denia 1,100 DNF DNF 7
A1 204 CARAMBA II SUN ODYSSEY 45,1 Carlos Sordo Letang Independiente 1,045 DNF DNF 7
A1 218 MERAK OCEANIS 441 Estanislao José Riera Llorca CN Denia 0,886 DNF DNF 7
A1 225 SALPA IV BAVARIA 49 Francisco José Moratal RCN Valencia 1,082 DNF DNF 7
A1 245 CAYO COCO DUFOUR 43 Classic Miguel Garcia Garcia Independiente 1,017 DNF DNF 7
A1 257 MOWET OCEANIS 411 Victor Bertolin Muñoz PD Pobla Marina 1,000 DNF DNF 7
A1 261 CORREDOR IV DUFOUR 43 Classic Daniel Sújar Garcia Independiente 0,988 DNF DNF 7
A1 279 CLAIRE I ATOLL 43 Andrés Arrue Gil EV Antares 1,030 DNF DNF 7

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2004



A1 281 FERMAR OCEANIS 411 Carlos Benavide Fisure M. Denia 0,992 DNF DNF 7
A1 310 REPOS GIBSEA 41 José Mª Trujillo Merida RCR Alicante 0,974 DNF DNF 7

AH1 326 ANXOS COPTO OCEANIS 411 Antonio Piñero Sáenz CN S. Pedro del Pinar 1,000 DNF DNF 7
A1 315 GOYZA BERRI SUN ODYSSEY 45.2 José Carlos de Goyeneche M. Denia 1,083 DNC DNC 20
A1 345 KEPPER QUINTO POLILLON GEMINI 52 MED Joaquin Peñalver Perez-Mateos PD Ibiza Nueva 1,000 DNC DNC 20



Recorrido :                Denia - Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 10.04.2004

TOTAL YATES 22
CLASIFICACION    ALFA 2

Millas 117,0

Salida 08.04.04  16:10:00

ALFA 2

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A2 296 APROACHE FIRST 36,7 Pablo Mira Caracena CN Altea 1,035 09.04.04 10:04:03 00. 17:54:03 00. 18:31:39 1

AH2 309 MARAGUA SUN ODYSSEY 37 Antonio Fuentes Aguilera CN de Javea 0,937 09.04.04 11:57:11 00. 19:47:11 00. 18:32:23 2
A2 312 MAR MENOR RON HOLLAND 40 Darío Bernabe RCN Torrevieja 1,018 09.04.04 10:50:08 00. 18:40:08 00. 19:00:18 3

AG2 329 UNPLUGGED ELAN 40 Arne Ploch RCN Palma 1,017 09.04.04 11:29:40 00. 19:19:40 00. 19:39:23 4
A2 507 CORREDOR TRES DUFOUR 38 Classic Joaquin Valero Pomares RCR Alicante 1,020 09.04.04 12:30:15 00. 20:20:15 00. 20:44:39 5
A2 267 PAMPO OCEANIS 393 Clipper Fernando Llasera Basterra Independiente 0,938 09.04.04 14:35:50 00. 22:25:50 00. 21:02:24 6
A2 297 TARABYA OCEANIS 393 Jorge J. Miquel Calatayud CN Denia 0,981 09.04.04 15:46:58 00. 23:36:58 00. 23:10:03 7
A2 202 AIRE BAVARIA 37 Juan Fco. Garcia de Alcaraz CN Aguilas 0,938 DNF DNF 8
A2 215 CORREDOR VIII GIBSEA 37 José Mª Gonzalez Valls CINA 0,920 DNF DNF 8
A2 308 MAGNA PITYUSA OCEANIS 393 Clipper Walter A. Besterio CN Sta. Eulalia 0,947 DNF DNF 8
A2 324 ANGLE BENETEAU 36,7 Vicente Hernandez Soler CN Denia 0,984 DNF DNF 8
A2 228 LA BUSCANA BAVARIA 38 Miles Turner CN Denia 0,966 DNF DNF 8
A2 237 MULLINAHONE BAVARIA 40 José Mª Meseguer Huertas Independiente 1,004 DNF DNF 8
A2 238 WAVESAILER BAVARIA 40 José Antonio Rivera Roca MD Alicante 0,977 DNF DNF 8

AG2 256 POSEIDON CINCO DUFOUR 38 Classic Cesar Palazon Sanchez CN Mar Menor 0,985 DNF DNF 8

Cod.Num

La Ruta de la Sal 2004



A2 263 MARINA BAVARIA 40 José Fco. Murcia Heredia CN Mar Menor 0,989 DNF DNF 8
A2 268 MINIS OCEANIS 373 Clipper José Luís Fernandez Lirón Independiente 0,920 DNF DNF 8
A2 274 PEU SUN ODYSSEY 40 Ramón Hernandez de la Huerta RCR Alicante 0,983 DNF DNF 8
A2 431 PATRICIA IV BAVARIA 40 Javier Escario Jover CN Denia 1,004 DNF DNF 8
A2 269 ANAEL DOS DUFOUR 40 Antonio Alonso Balaguer PD Alicante 1,040 DNF DNF 8

AH2 224 BELEN UNO DOUFOUR 40 Francisco Javier Serrano Independiente 1,044 DNC DNC 21
A2 284 SES BRUIXES GRAND SOLEIL 40 Ventura Martinez RCR Alicante 1,099 DNC DNC 21



Recorrido :                Denia - Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 10.04.2004

TOTAL YATES 28
CLASIFICACION    ALFA 3

Millas 117,0

Salida 08.04.04  16:10:00

ALFA 3

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A3 249 MARINA GREENWICH DUFOUR TROPHY 334 Ramón Junemmann CN Mascarat 1,014 09.04.04 09:44:50 00. 17:34:50 00. 17:49:36 1
A3 253 CHAMBA J 109 Antonio Mus Caro RCN de Palma 1,034 09.04.04 09:34:34 00. 17:24:34 00. 18:00:05 2
A3 226 CHIPI DOS BAVARIA 36 José Pastor Rosado CN Sta.  Pola 0,994 09.04.04 11:42:38 00. 19:32:38 00. 19:25:36 3

AH3 203 SPACE IBIZA SUN FAST 32i José Rosello Tur CN St. Antoni 0,958 09.04.04 12:35:00 00. 20:25:00 00. 19:33:33 4
A3 260 KUPIKI BAVARIA 34 José Fco. Navas San Nicolas RCR Cartagena 0,925 09.04.04 14:25:53 00. 22:15:53 00. 20:35:42 5
A3 320 MALELE OCEANIS 321 Antonio Ramón Canet RCN Valencia 0,915 09.04.04 15:27:41 00. 23:17:41 00. 21:18:53 6
A3 306 TOLETUM BAVARIA 36 DK Jose Luis Juzgado de la Rosa CN Denia 0,971 09.04.04 16:45:14 01. 00:35:14 00. 23:52:27 7
A3 314 NEW SPIRIT BAVARIA 36 Carlos Lerma Barragan CN Valencia 0,999 09.04.04 18:35:31 01. 02:25:31 01. 02:23:56 8
A3 336 GOLFIÑO VI BAVARIA 36 Vicente Marquez Bachiller Independiente 0,999 09.04.04 22:05:02 01. 05:55:02 01. 05:53:14 9
A3 212 SEDDNA ELAN 333 Mª Encarna Ramos Maestre CN Sta. Pola 0,986 DNF DNF 10
A3 327 EUREKA SUN ODYSSEY 34,2 José Mª Palazón Azorín CN Campello 0,949 DNF DNF 10
A3 216 MERIDIONAL OCEANIS 331 Pedro Amores de la Viña M. las Dunas 0,927 DNF DNF 10

AH3 229 BE CAREFUL! DEHLER 29 Jacobo Guillermo Borras CN Oliva 0,945 DNF DNF 10
A3 247 CORREDOR IX DUFOUR 34 Federico Ferrer CN Campello 0,981 DNF DNF 10
A3 258 MARUAL BAVARIA 36 Juan Morell Ferrá CN Denia 0,999 DNF DNF 10
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A3 266 CALCETINES BAVARIA 36 Fco. Javier Mira Guerrero Independiente 1,004 DNF DNF 10
A3 273 JAWS . TWO OCEANIS 361Salvador García Jardines                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       CN Oropesa 0,964 DNF DNF 10
A3 294 PONDIKI DUFOUR 36 Evaristo Alvarez Rodriguez CV Zamora 0.996 DNF DNF 10
A3 316 PRINZOLA BAVARIA 36 Jesús Rodriguez Seara M. Alicante 0,946 DNF DNF 10

AG3 319 YAO YAI NADIR 335 José Luís Cano Valverde CN Villa St. Pedro 0,953 DNF DNF 10
A3 321 ALVEDRO FIRST 27,7 Pedro Servet Gonzalez RCN Valencia 0,986 DNF DNF 10

AH3 331 ARUME OCEANIS 311 Jorge Díaz Cadorniga CV Garrucha 0,928 DNF DNF 10
A3 334 ALYMA BAVARIA 32 Alfredo Feliu Sagala CN Denia 0,954 DNF DNF 10
A3 342 PATAPALO III BAVARIA 36 Enrique Sanchez-Prieto Independiente 0,974 DNF DNF 10
A3 426 VIEJO LOBO BAVARIA 34 Juan José Leiva Dominguez C Saladillo Algeciras 0,938 DNF DNF 10
A3 428 CARAY BAVARIA 36 Juan Pedro de la Llave Ruiz EV Fuerza 6 0,979 DNF DNF 10
A3 222 SELINA II OCEANIS 331 Clipper Eduardo Alvarez Tormo Independiente 0,923 DNC DNC 27
A3 322 PUNTA SAL OCEANIS 331 Clipper Juan Carlos Saez Azorin CN Sta. Pola 0,931 DNF DNF 27



Recorrido :                Denia - Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 10.04.2004

TOTAL YATES 17
CLASIFICACION   BRAVO

Millas 117,0

Salida 08.04.04  16:10:00

BRAVO

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
B 349 ESQUITX III RUSH 32 Vicente Tur Planells CN Ibiza 0,917 09.04.04 12:08:58 00. 19:58:58 00. 18:19:27 1
B 206 AURORA ES FURIA 37 Clemente Guijarro Aparicio RCN Torrevieja 0,974 09.04.04 15:14:31 00. 23:04:31 00. 22:28:31 2
B 311 TAMBOR UNO ALOA 45 Carlos de Lecea Machado CN los Nietos 1,000 DNF DNF 3
B 230 JUDYROSE BELLIURE 40 Carlo d'Amore Independiente 0,985 DNF DNF 3

BG 232 COLOMBA SLOOP 35' Francisco Vaño Samper CN San Pedro Pinatar 0,830 DNF DNF 3
B 259 RABOSA OCEANIS 40 Juan Puchades Hernandez RCN Valencia 0,990 DNF DNF 3
B 280 AMAZING GRACE MORGAN 462 Juan Luis Serra Independiente 1,020 DNF DNF 3
B 282 ARLEQUIN SWEDEN YACHTS 340 Antonio Almeria Valdeón M.Denia 0,923 DNF DNF 3
B 283 STELLA MARIS COMPIS 36 Robert Sterner de Leon RCN Torrevieja 0,958 DNF DNF 3
B 285 LASAI BELUGA CHIEN  YU 43 Gerardo Sigler Vizcaino Port Sa Playa 0,908 DNF DNF 3
B 286 KELONE SUN KISS 44 Alberto Castellano Paulis RCR Alicante 1,020 DNF DNF 3
B 289 PHISALIA CAYENNE 41 Rafael Hernandez Blanco CN Oropesa 1,000 DNF DNF 3

BH 299 LIBRA II DUFOUR 31 Angel Landabaso Alvarez Independiente 0.882 DNF DNF 3
B 304 ALDABRA DOS PUMA 38 K Santiago Gordillo Llovet Independiente 0,963 DNF DNF 3
B 337 CRISTINA VII MIKADO 57 Julio Fernandez Jimenez CN Sta. Pola 0,990 DNF DNF 3
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B 508 MUFTI IV ROC 129 Pablo Jimenez Bastida Independiente 0,975 DNF DNF 3
B 291 MANDARIN FORMOSA 41 Luís Prat Garcia CN Moraira 1,000 DNC DNC 17



Recorrido :                Denia - Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 10.04.2004

TOTAL YATES 18
CLASIFICACION   CHARLY

Millas 117,0

Salida 08.04.04  16:10:00

CHARLY

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
C 298 VELAMAR XV ELVSTRÖM 30,5 CRUISER Jaume Josep Cabot Llompart RCN de Palma 0,920 09.04.04 12:43:40 00. 20:33:40 00. 18:54:58 1
C 243 ARGOS HOLLMAN 42 Luciano Diez Canedo del Prado CN Ibiza 0,933 09.04.04 13:18:18 00. 21:08:18 00. 19:43:19 2

CG 343 THALATTA MIGLISTSCH Cutter Marconi Rafael Serratosa Caturla CN Moraira 0,919 09.04.04 13:54:20 00. 21:44:20 00. 19:58:41 3
C 335 VORMAR DRAC ONE TON Salvador Payá Llorent RCR Alicante 0,940 09.04.04 14:52:45 00. 22:42:45 00. 21:20:59 4
C 233 BILITIS NORTH WIND Ocean Racer Javier Altamirano Macarron PD Benalmadena 0,963 09.04.04 16:57:44 01. 00:47:44 00. 23:52:41 5
C 234 DRAGUEUR HALLBERG RASSY 41 Angel Sainz de la Maza RCN Palma 0,978 09.04.04 17:22:04 01. 01:12:04 01. 00:38:48 6
C 223 SWANY SWAN 44 Gonzalo Infante Martinez Pardo RCR Alicante 1,009 DNF DNF 7

CG 302 SIGILO NORTH WIND Ocean Racer José Luís Lahidalga de Gareaga RCR Alicante 0,954 DNF DNF 7
C 231 EL CID PROTOTYPE (Clasico) José Alcaraz Sanchez CN Villa de San Pedro 0,995 DNF DNF 7
C 262 MUPHASA IMURA CORONADO 35 Andres F. Palou Gimenez CR Mar Menor 0,848 DNF DNF 7
C 271 MAYDAMAR ARPEGE 9.25 José Luís Hernandez Blanco CN Torre de la Horadada 0,889 DNF DNF 7
C 277 LOS MINU ENDURANCE 35 José Alberto Matrtinez-Minuesa CN Gandia 0,879 DNF DNF 7

CG 295 MIUCHA IV PUMA 34 Francisco Mier Belizon CN Denia 0,913 DNF DNF 7
CH 317 EL MOROMANCO PUMA 34 Nicolas Piñero Galido CV Garrucha 0,924 DNF DNF 7
C 348 CARICIAS MISTRAL 40 Rafael Rodriguez Martín RCN Castellon 1,000 DNF DNF 7
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C 429 SOTILEZA PUMA 34 Alejandro Grau Vilar CN Cullera 0,934 DNF DNF 7
C 278 SELENE II A. Cabanellas Pollensa Marcelino Conesa RCN Valencia 1,000 DNC DNC 17
C 292 JOSEPHINE OF HAMBLE Sparkmann & Stephens José Mª Uriarte CN Pto. Cristo 1,000 DNC DNC 17



Recorrido :                Denia - Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 10.04.2004

TOTAL YATES 5
CLASIFICACION  DELTA

Millas 117,0

Salida 08.04.04  16:10:00

DELTA

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
D 353 BAMBOU YACHTING NAUTITECH 40 Pierre Louis Grobety/Jorge Molina Independiente 1,013 09.04.04 12:11:25 00. 20:01:25 00. 20:17:02 1
D 346 ES DOBLE D'UN BAHIA 46 Javier Busquets Mataix C.Navegants.net 1,082 09.04.04 17:01:56 01. 00:51:56 01. 02:54:16 2
D 427 CALALEMO BAHIA 46 José Mª Ahedo Rebollar RCM del Abra 1,082 DNF DNF 3
D 210 VELAMAR I NAUTITECH 475 Marcelino Palau Albiol M. Benicarlo 1,013 DNF DNF 3
D 354 HALCON MILENARIO KENNEX 45 Israel Sanchez-Prieto Independiente 1,140 DNF DNF 3
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Recorrido :                Denia - Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 10.04.2004

TOTAL YATES 16
CLASIFICACION   ECHO

Millas 117,0

Salida 08.04.04  16:10:00

ECHO

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
E 347 ROCINANTE III MF 43 Alberto Martinez Flechoso CN Altea 1,120 09.04.04 07:34:21 00. 15:24:21 00. 17:15:16 1
E 251 IMAGINARTE First 40,7 Javier Santana Delgado RCR Alicante 1,072 09.04.04 08:45:34 00. 16:35:34 00. 17:47:15 2
E 506 ITACA IX FIRST 47,7 Manuel Gallego Frontera CN Calpe 1,164 09.04.04 07:41:30 00. 15:31:30 00. 18:04:16 3
E 303 MICOLOCO SELECTION 37 Iñigo Anza Auirrezabala CN Aguilas 1,008 09.04.04 10:36:12 00. 18:26:12 00. 18:35:03 4
E 509 VENTO ONE TONE BRUCE FARR Carlos Costa Vich CN Sta. Eulalia 1,079 09.04.04 09:24:16 00. 17:14:16 00. 18:35:58 5
E 209 BERLINGUIÑO X 612 Q.B.GTE Reg. Ignacio Dominguez Garcia LDY COPENHAGUE 1,239 09.04.04 07:29:50 00. 15:19:50 00. 18:59:40 6
E 214 MANYAC PRIMERO X 362 S Carlos Tur CN Ibiza 1,037 09.04.04 11:27:35 00. 19:17:35 00. 20:00:25 7
E 211 ESCUALO TRES BAVARIA 49 Marcelino Cardona CN Denia 1,104 09.04.04 10:18:51 00. 18:08:51 00. 20:02:05 8
E 235 K.S. JOD 35 Vicente Amengual Ribas CN Sta.Eulalia del Rio 1,032 09.04.04 11:40:21 00. 19:30:21 00. 20:07:48 9
E 254 ALTESA FIRST 40,7 Luis Gutierrez RCN Valencia 1,079 09.04.04 11:12:57 00. 19:02:57 00. 20:33:15 10

EH 300 GREISA FIRST 27,7 Francisco Javier García Peña CN Castro Urdiales 0,982 09.04.04 15:01:03 00. 22:51:03 00. 22:26:22 11
EG 332 TSUNAMI II FIRST 40,7 José Carlos Mora Díaz RCN Valencia 1,091 DNF DNF 12
E 201 VGC SELECTION 37 José Antonio Torres Ripoll CN Ibiza 1,002 DNF DNF 12
E 219 BRAMASOLE I FIRST 47.7 Juan José Albert Canalejo RCR Alicante 1,161 DNF DNF 12
E 290 EL SINDICATO IMX 40 Manuel Lencero CN Campomanes 1,116 DNF DNF 12
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E 307 PLIS PLAY FARR 520 Vicente García Torres RCR Alicante 1,299 DNF DNF 12



Recorrido :                Denia - Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 10.04.2004

TOTAL YATES 8
CLASIFICACION   GOLF

Millas 117,0

Salida 08.04.04  16:10:00

GOLF

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
AG2 329 UNPLUGGED ELAN 40 Arne Ploch RCN Palma 1,017 09.04.04 11:29:40 00. 19:19:40 00. 19:39:23 1
CG 343 THALATTA MIGLISTSCH Cutter Marconi Rafael Serratosa Caturla CN Moraira 0,919 09.04.04 13:54:20 00. 21:44:20 00. 19:58:41 2
CG 302 SIGILO NORTH WIND Ocean Racer José Luís Lahidalga de Gareaga RCR Alicante 0,954 DNF DNF 3
EG 332 TSUNAMI II FIRST 40,7 José Carlos Mora Díaz RCN Valencia 1,091 DNF DNF 3
BG 232 COLOMBA SLOOP 35' Francisco Vaño Samper CN San Pedro Pinatar 0,830 DNF DNF 3

AG2 256 POSEIDON CINCO DUFOUR 38 Classic Cesar Palazon Sanchez CN Mar Menor 0,985 DNF DNF 3
CG 295 MIUCHA IV PUMA 34 Francisco Mier Belizon CN Denia 0,913 DNF DNF 3
AG3 319 YAO YAI NADIR 335 José Luís Cano Valverde CN Villa St. Pedro 0,953 DNF DNF 3
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Recorrido :                Denia - Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 10.04.2004

TOTAL YATES 11
CLASIFICACION   HOTEL

Millas 117,0

Salida 08.04.04  16:10:00

HOTEL

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
AH2 309 MARAGUA SUN ODYSSEY 37 Antonio Fuentes Aguilera CN de Javea 0,937 09.04.04 11:57:11 00. 19:47:11 00. 18:32:23 1
AH3 203 SPACE IBIZA SUN FAST 32i José Rosello Tur CN St. Antoni 0,958 09.04.04 12:35:00 00. 20:25:00 00. 19:33:33 2
EH 300 GREISA FIRST 27,7 Francisco Javier García Peña CN Castro Urdiales 0,982 09.04.04 15:01:03 2 00. 23:18:28 00. 22:53:18 3
IH2 305 AZUL III FIRST 285 José Mª Unzurrunzaga Campoy CM Garrucha 0,895 DNF DNF 4
AH3 229 BE CAREFUL! DEHLER 29 Jacobo Guillermo Borras CN Oliva 0,945 DNF DNF 4
BH 299 LIBRA II DUFOUR 31 Angel Landabaso Alvarez Independiente 0.882 DNF DNF 4
CH 317 EL MOROMANCO PUMA 34 Nicolas Piñero Galido CV Garrucha 0,924 DNF DNF 4
AH1 326 ANXOS COPTO OCEANIS 411 Antonio Piñero Sáenz CN S. Pedro del Pinar 1,000 DNF DNF 4
AH3 331 ARUME OCEANIS 311 Jorge Díaz Cadorniga CV Garrucha 0,928 DNF DNF 4
AH2 224 BELEN UNO DOUFOUR 40 Francisco Javier Serrano Independiente 1,044 DNC DNC 10
IH2 241 CHITIKANA OCEANIS 300 Manuel Gago Areces Independiente 0,877 DNC DNC 10
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Recorrido :                Denia - Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 10.04.2004

TOTAL YATES 19
CLASIFICACION    INDIA 1

Millas 117,0

Salida 08.04.04  16:10:00

INDIA 1

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
I1 227 PEGGY CUATRO CENTURION 61 Vicente Castañer Martorell RCR Alicante 1,200 09.04.04 07:30:14 00. 15:20:14 00. 18:24:17 1
I1 510 CHRISKA HALLBERG RASSY 42 Cristoph Petersen CN Sta. Eulalia 0,954 09.04.04 12:01:10 00. 19:51:10 00. 18:56:22 2
I1 333 JUNO SUN MAGIC 44 Jesús Penelas Santos Independiente 1,020 09.04.04 12:14:39 00. 20:04:39 00. 20:28:45 3
I1 301 CHIRISA III OCEANIS 500 Mendo Salvador Frasquet CN Denia 1,053 09.04.04 13:03:09 00. 20:53:09 00. 21:59:34 4
I1 352 SOLITARIO PRIMERO SWEDEN YACHTS 38 Vicente Vilanova Martinez Falero CN Denia 1,001 09.04.04 16:54:44 01. 00:44:44 01. 00:46:13 5
I1 240 GLADIATOR OCEANIS 440 Fernando Ojeda Redondo Independiente 0,981 DNF DNF 6
I1 252 CONDOR OF SPAIN HUNTER LEGEND 45 Carlos Fernandez Martos CN Javea 1,045 DNF DNF 6
I1 264 MAJARA NORTH WIND 55 Fernando Rasche Aparicio CN Calpe 1,061 DNF DNF 6
I1 270 ISBJORN ETAP 38i Juan B. Postigo Morato CN Javea 0,980 DNF DNF 6
I1 272 WHITESTAR OCEANIS 440 Miguel Santos de Quevedo CN Pto. Sherry 0,986 DNF DNF 6
I1 287 ARES BRISA 40 Ernesto Toledo Alpera RCR Alicante 0.964 DNF DNF 6
I1 208 KRONOS IV GRAND SOLEIL 46 Andrés Fernández Mensaque CNS del Sur 1,017 DNF DNF 6
I1 242 ALBATROS DOSMIL SUN ODYSSEY 42,2 José Alfredo López Independiente 1,014 DNF DNF 6
I1 248 VALHALA BAVARIA 44 Raul Martinez Marquez Independiente 1,082 DNF DNF 6
I1 351 AKRA SUN MAGIC 44 Juan Rodriguez Marín RCR Alicante 1,036 DNF DNF 6
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I1 505 TIRANT PRIMER PROTOPIPO GOLETA Juan Puig Espinosa Independiente 1,186 DNF DNF 6
I1 207 ROCIO II TONI CASTRO 84 Miguel Nigorra Oliver CN Sta. Ponsa 1,225 DNC DNC 17
I1 250 ALBIREO ELAN 43 Ernesto Collado EV Antares 1,029 DNC DNC 17
I1 350 BREL FURIA 372 Antoni Genis Ferrer RCN Valencia 0,969 DNC DNC 17



Recorrido :                Denia - Ibiza VERSION ESTE

Fecha 10.04.2004

TOTAL YATES 18
CLASIFICACION    INDIA 2

Millas 117,0

Salida 08.04.04  16:10:00

INDIA 2

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCC Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
I2 318 TRAMONTANA FORTUNA 9 Tomás J. Noguera González CN Los Urrutias 0,916 09.04.04 11:51:51 00. 19:41:51 00. 18:02:34 1
I2 341 CARPE DIEM VII DEHLER 37 CES Cesar Enrique Pintor RCN Palma 0,971 09.04.04 11:22:00 00. 19:12:00 00. 18:38:36 2
I2 328 ESTELA OCEANIS 350 Gabriel Dolç i Mateu CN Arenal 0,911 09.04.04 14:22:02 00. 22:12:02 00. 20:13:29 3
I2 288 ARUBA FURIA 32 Javier Blasco Felipe RCN Palma 0,941 09.04.04 15:44:26 00. 23:34:26 00. 22:10:59 4
I2 255 HESPERIA KALIK 33 José Carceller Folch EV Antares 0,940 DNF DNF 5

IH2 305 AZUL III FIRST 285 José Mª Unzurrunzaga Campoy CM Garrucha 0,895 DNF DNF 5
I2 221 BALÚ BAVARIA 370 Jesús Mª Marco Martinez RCN Torrevieja 0,965 DNF DNF 5
I2 244 CHEQUEBE FIRST 38.5 José Luís Hernández Soler CN Denia 1,024 DNF DNF 5
I2 246 TANIT I FIRST 35 S 5 Carlos Martinez Garcia CN Campello 0,991 DNF DNF 5
I2 265 LIBUR FURIA 332 José Antonio Santos Amo RCR Alicante 0,909 DNF DNF 5
I2 275 SMOLLET DEHLER 31 Haatmuth Frieske CN Denia 0.964 DNF DNF 5
I2 293 L'AMIC C&C 37 Vicente Pineda Costa CN Denia 1,053 DNF DNF 5
I2 339 JAMURO PUMA 37 Raul Hernandez Alcolea PD Luís Campomanes 0,896 DNF DNF 5
I2 430 ALMENDORA RO 300 Antonio L. Piedra de Morlán RCR Alicante 0,937 DNF DNF 5
I2 205 INSOTEL BLUE BROTHERS II X 332 Javier Marí Washbourns CN Ibiza 1,012 DNC DNC 15
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I2 220 HALCON MALTES FIRST 35 S 5 Florian Macarron Antiñolo Independiente 0,981 DNC DNC 15
I2 236 SIRIUS V FORTUNA 9 Eduard Crusells CM Mahon 0,927 DNC DNC 15

IH2 241 CHITIKANA OCEANIS 300 Manuel Gago Areces Independiente 0,877 DNC DNC 15


